
PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 -LEWIS #3 - #5- #7-

#2-CASH PURSE #4 - #6- #8-

# 1 EW1 - SINGLES 3/25/23
AAA

Options AA A B 0 D

BC 1.1 HIGGS COREY

1.2

1  11

1  1

124 2018 22!

1  1

!  !

1  1

!

1

841

!

!C

!
BC 1.3 GRAY PATRICK 1  1 119171418! 1  1 ! !

Q

DC

BC 1.4 MANDRAJINDER

1.5

1  1

1  1

121 20 22 201

1  1

!  !

!  !

83!

!

1

1

1 ^

BC 2.1 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR 1  11 121 1716131 !  ! 671 1 ! ̂
BC 2.2 LIN XIAO

2.3

1  1

1  1

120 23 22 221

!  1

871

1

1

1

! ̂

!
BC 2.4 ROUD SAMUEL

2.5

1  112

1  1

!24 24 24 221

!  !

1  !

!  !

!

1

941

!

!C

!
3.1 1  1 1  ! 1  1 ! 1 1
3.2 1  1 !  ! !  ! 1 ! !
3.3 1  1 !  1 !  ! 1 ! 1
3.4 1  1 !  1 !  ! 1 ! 1
3.5 1  1 !  1 !  ! 1 ! 1

BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN

4.2

1  I

1  1

!25 24 24 241

1  1

!  !

!  !

97!

!

1

1

|B

!
BC 4.3 WOODS GARRY 1  SV 11 123 23 23 231 92! 1 ! ̂
BC 4.4 YURKIW HARRISON

4.5

1  112

1  1

125 24 23 221

1  1

!  94! !

!

1

1

! A

!



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS

#2 - CASH PURSE

# 1 EV#1 - SINGLES

#3-

#4-

#5-

#6-

3/25/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B

BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD 1  SV 124 23 21 22! 1  I 90! 1  1 ^
BC 5.2 WHITE ROBERT 1  SV 11 112131917! 1  1 1 1  61|D
BC 5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL 1  SV 11 122 25 24 231 1  1 94! 1  1 ^
BC 5.4WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 112 121 2323 221 1  1 89! 1  1^
BC 5.5SANDHU VIKRAM 1 124 25 25 251 1  991 1 1  1^

6.1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
6.2 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
6.3 1 1 1  I I  1 1 1  1
6.4 1 1 1  1
6.5 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.1 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.2 1 1 1  1 1  1 I 1  1
7.3 1 1 I  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.4 1 1 1  1 1 1  1
7.5 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.1 1 1 1  1 1  1
8.2 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.3 1 I  1 1  1 1 1  I
8.4 1 1  1 1  1 1
8.5 1 1  1 1



Trophy Report EV#1 - SINGLES

Total Shooters 14 1st 100 TARGETS

3/25/23 12:40:34 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name

BO 5.5 BO 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BO 4.1 BO 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BO 5.3 BO 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BO 4.4 BO 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

BO 2.4 BO 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BO 4.3 BO 01024 WOODS GARRY

BO 5.1 BO 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BO 5.4 BO 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BO 2.2 NW 00001 LIN XIAO

BO 1.1 BO 49379 HIGGS COREY

BO 1.4 NW 00002 MAND RAJINDER

BO 1.3 BO 49587 GRAY PATRICK

BO 2.1 BO 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR

BO 5.2 BO 02530 WHITE ROBERT

AAA AA

SV

sv

SV

sv

94

5)
94

92

90

89

87

83

67

84

4.26

01

61 I

A

B

B

A

C

B

B

B

B

0

B

D

B

D

30 ,00 ?UUS $3 %2-WOOTBC fte

[Ajitotoe/l cf



EV#1 - SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Siimmary Report

Member if  Name Tot Won

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK $26.00

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $10.00

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $44.00

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $10.00

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $46.00

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $26.00

BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR $10.00

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $10.00

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $20.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $10.00

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $20.00

TOTAL PAID OUT $232.00

Page 1

3/25/23 2:20:07 PM

Member # Name Tot Won



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered ̂
No Added In This Event

I $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'A'

Grp Tot Won Name

A $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[  25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

$0.00 25 $0.00 24 $0.0023

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0.0022 $0.00 49 $0.00 47 $0.00 45

3/25/23 2; 12:15 PM

Purse

$10.00

Added

$0.00 94



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered
No Added In This Event

$10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'B'

Grp Tot Won Name [

B $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 21

Trap 2

$0.00 23

Trap 3

$0.0023

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0.0022 $0.00 M $0.00 46 $0.00 45

3/25/23 2:12:22 PM

Purse

$10.00

Added

$0.00 89



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00
No Added In This Event

Class "0*

Grp Tot Won Name

0 $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[  25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

$0.00 24 $0.00 24 $0.0024

$10.00 3/25/23 2:12:27 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

$0.0022 $0.00 48 $0.00 ̂  $0.00 46 $10.00 $0.00 94



EV#1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class "D'
No Added In This Event $0.00 3/25/23 2:12:32 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#1 - SINGLES 3/25/23 2:16:49 PM Page 1

Option 1  -■  LEWIS Total Playing 8 0 $10.00 = $80.,00

Squad Mem # Name Group Scor€

5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL B 22 25 24 23 94

2.4 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL C 24 24 24 22 94

4.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON A 25 24 23 22 94

4.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY B 23 23 23 23 92

5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL B 21 23 23 22 89

1.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY C 24 20 18 22 84

2.1 BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR B 21 17 16 13 67

5.2 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT D 12 13 19 17 61



PT.EASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS

#2 - CASH PURSE

# 2 EV#2 - HANDICAP

#3 - 25 OPTION

#4 - 50 OPTION

#5 - VGC SPECIAL

BC

BC

BC

1.1 HIGGS COREY
1.2

1.3 GRAY PATRICK
1.4 MAND RAJINDER

1.5

BC 2.1 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR

BC 2.2 LIN XIAO

2.3

BC 2.4 ROUD SAMUEL

2.5

#6

3/25/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.co m

#7-

#8-

1 120 21 18201 1 791
I I  I I

I

1151315181

1191719191

I

61!

74!

II 3 5

I

115131720!

119 12 21 221

1  11

1

651

741

 1 I

112345 122 2120191 1 821
1  1 1

I 21

I
20

20

20

20.5

23.5

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

1  I I

I  I I

I  I I

I  I I

I  1 I

BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 4.2 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 4.3 WOODS GARRY

BC 4.4 YURKIW HARRISON

4.5

VT

SV 1

12345

I

1191619121 661 I
116191321! I 69!
115191918! 71! !

116181813! ! 65!
!  !

25.5



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5-VGC SPECIAL #7-

#2-CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6- #8-

# 2 EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23

Options 2 1

BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD SV 1 1191418141 651 1  1 1 25.5

BC 5.2 WHITE ROBERT SV 11 5 1171417131 611 1  1 1 26

BC 5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL SV 11 5 1161813161 631 1  1 1 27

BC 5.4WIRAWAN MARSHALL 112345 121 21 22 221 861 1  1 1 26.5

BC 5.5SANDHU VIKRAM 1  5 12217 19211 791 1  1 1 25

6.1 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
6.2 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
6.3 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
6.4 1  1 1
6.5 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
7.1 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
7.2 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
7.3 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
7.4 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
7.5 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
8.1 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
8.2 1 1  1 1 1  1 1
8.3 1 1  1 1

8.4 1 1  1 1
8.5 1 1  1 1



Trophy Report EV#2 - HANDICAP

Total Shooters 15 1st 100 TARGETS

3/25/23 12:45:34 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 71

From 25. 19.

Squad Name To 27. 24.5

BO 5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1  1 1  1 26.5

80 2.4 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 1  1
V X @1 23.5

BC 5.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 1  1 1  1 1 79 1 1 25

BC 1.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 1  1 1  1 1 1 79 1 21

BC 2.2 NW 00001 LIN XIAO 1  1 1  1 1 1 74 1 20.5

BC 1.4 NW 00002 MAND RAJINDER 1  1 74 1 20

BC 4.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY SV 1 1 1  1 1 71 1 1 25

BC 4.2 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT 1 1 1  1 I I 69 1 24

BC 4.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 1  1 1 66 1 1 25.5

BC 5.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD SV 1 1 1  1 1 65 1 1 25.5

BC 4.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON ' 1  1 1  1 1 1 65 1 24

BC 2.1 BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR 1  1 1  1 1 1 65 1 20

BC 5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL SV 1 1 1  1 1 , 63 1 1 27

BC 5.2 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT SV 1 1 1  1 1 61 1 1 26

BC 1.3 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 1  1 1  1 1 1 61 1 20

$30.CO ^2. Sl/coT&e /c>& GiAf
TO CJF YDGt



EV#2 - HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Svimmary Report

Member # . Name Tot Won

BO 49379 HIGGS OOREY $16.00
80 39768 ROSE800M BILL $10.67

SO 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $97.57
80 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR $12.00

8042361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $117.70

80 01024 WOODS GARRY $10.67

80 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $17.40

TOTAL PAID OUT $282.01

Page 1

3/25/23 2:35:54 PM

Member # Name Tot Won



EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:28:33 PM Page 1

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered 0 $10.00 = $10.00

Yardage Group 18.0 To 23.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 49440 23.5 ROUD SAMUEL 82 $10.00



EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:28:39 PM Page 1

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered 0 $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 24.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 42361 26.5 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 86 $20.00



EV#2 - HANDICAP

25 Options
50 Options

Option 3-24 Entered i
Option 4-53 Entered i

! $10.00 = $40.00-2 Places

! $9.00 = $27.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event $67.00

Page 1

3/25/23 2:32:29 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

23.5 $22.90 ROUD SAMUEL $6.00 22 $3.0021 $4.0020 $0.0019 $4.50 43 $2.70 41 $2.70 $0.00 $0.00 82

20 $4.00 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR $0.00 15 $0.0013 $0.0017 $4.0020 $0.00 28 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 65

26.5 $30.70 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $4.00 21 $3.00 21 $6.0022 $6.00 22 $2.70 42 $4.50 43 $4.50 44 $0.00 $0.00 86

24 $9.40 YURKIW HARRISON $0.00 16 $4.0018 $0.0018 $0.0013 $1.80 M $1.80 36 $1.80 $0.00 $0.00 65

Total Paid 25 Options $40.00

Total Paid 50 Options $27.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $67.00



EV#2 - HANDICAP ^

Option 1- LEWIS Total Playing 8 @$10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places 3/25/23 2:33:36 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 86 $16.00

2  - EC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 82 $10.67

$26.67



EV#2 - HANDICAP 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places 3/25/23 2:33:42 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 79 $16.00

2  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 71 $10.67

$26.67



EV#2 - HANDICAP 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places 3/25/23 2:33:50 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC49772 YURKIW HARRISON 65 $8.00

2 BC49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR 65 $8.00

3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 63 $10.67

4 BC02530 WHITE ROBERT 61 $0.00

$26.67



EV#2 - HANDICAP 3/25/23 2:37:26 PM

Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 9 0 $10.00 = $90.00
Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 21 21 22 22 86
2.4 EC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 23.5 22 21 20 19 82
5.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 25 22 17 19 21 79
1.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 20 21 18 20 79
4.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 25.5 19 16 19 12 66
4.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24 16 18 18 13 65
2.1 BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR 20 15 13 17 20 65
5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 27 16 18 13 16 63
5.2 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 26 17 14 17 13 61



Earned Yardage Report For: EV#2 - HANDICAP

TRAPS 1-4 Total Shooters: 15

3/25/23 2:39:27 PM

PITA# ATA# Name

S  BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 10583 159A ST SURREY

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score

Card

Punch Old New Score Punch

BC 0.5 26.5 27 86 Y/N



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5- #7-

#2- CASH PURSE #4- #6- #8-

# 3 EV#3 - DOUBLES 3/25/23

Options

AAA

AA A B c D

BC 1.1 HIGGS COREY 11 139 30 0 0 1  1 1 1 691 0

BC 1.2 LEUNG DAVID 11 145 44 0 0 1  1 891 1 1 A

BC 1.3 GRAY PATRICK 1 123 26 0 0 1 49 D

BC 1.4MANDRAJINDER 1 130 30 0 0 1  1 1 601 1 B

BC 1.5 YUEN WILLIAM 1 142 37 0 0 1  1 1 1 791 0

2.1 1 1 1  1 1 1 1

2.2 1 1 1  1 1 1 1

2.3 1 1 1  1 1 1 1

2.4 1 1 t i l l 1

2.5 1 1 1  1 1 1 1

3.1 1 1  1 1 1 1

3.2 1 1 I I I ! 1

3.3 1 1

3.4 1 1 1  1 1 1 1

3.5 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN 1 14641 0 0 1  1 1 871 1 B

BC 4.2 LIN XIAO 1 123 32 0 0 1  1 1 1 1 55 D

BC 4.3 ROUD SAMUEL 112 143 39 0 0 1  1 1 1 821 0

BC 4.4 YURKIW HARRISON 112 145 49 0 0 1  i 1 941 1 B

4.5 1 1 1  1 1 1 1



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 -

# 3 EV#3 - DOUBLES

#5-

#6-

3/25/23

Options

shootjngsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD

5.2

BC 5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 5.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 5.5SANDHU VIKRAMg_=_

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5
=====

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

SV

SV 1

12

42 37 0 0

31 37 0 0

44 45 0 0

44 38 0 0

89

82

79

68

B

0

A

A



Trophy Report EV#3

Total Shooters 13

DOUBLES

1st 100 TARGETS

3/25/23 2:04:15 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 76

Squad Name

BO 4.4 BO 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

BO 5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BO 1.2 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BO 4.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 5.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BO 4.3 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 5.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 1.5 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM

BC 1.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 1.4 NW 00002 MAND RAJINDER

BC 4.2 NW 00001 LIN XIAO

BC 1.3 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK

AAA AA A

SV

sv

(B
89

82

9y I

87 I

79 I

60 I

79

69

68

49

B

A

A

B

A

0

B

0

0

0

B

D

D

^ ZO.OO .00 Pe^ Per



EV#3 - DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Page

3/26/23 3:35:04 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $10.00

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $10.00

NW 00001 LIN XIAO $26.00

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $10.00

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $52.00

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $50.00 -

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $49,00

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $52.00

Member # Name Tot Won

TOTAL PAID OUT $259.00



EV#3 - DOUBLES
Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00
No Added In This Event

^ Class 'A'

Grp Tot Won Name [

A $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 M

Trap 2

$0.0045

Trap 3

$0,00 0

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0,00 0 $0.00 M $0.00 0 $0.00 45

3/25/23 2:44:47 PM

Purse Added

$10.00 $0.00 89



EV#3 - DOUBLES
Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered
No Added In This Event

!$10.00 = $10.00 "Class's"

Grp Tot Won Name

B $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 45

Trap 2

$0.0049

Trap 3

$0,00 0

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0,00 0 $0.00 ̂  $0.00 0 $0.00 49

3/25/23 2:44:56 PM

Purse Added

$10.00 $0.00 94



EV#3 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered
No Added In This Event

I $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'C

Grp Tot Won Name

C $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 43

Trap 2

$0.00 39

Trap 3

$0,00 0

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 ̂

3/25/23 2:45:07 PM

Purse Added

$10.00 $0.00 82



EV#3 - DOUBLES
Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'D'
No Added In This Event $0.00 3/25/23 2:45:15 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



3L -r

EV#3 - DOUBLES 3/25/23 2:46:20 PM Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 6 0 $10.00 = $60.00

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

4.4 EC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON E 45 49 0 0 94
1.2 EC 42064 LEUNG DAVID A 45 44 0 0 8,9
5.4 EC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL A 44 45 0 0 89'
4.3 EC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL C 43 39 0 0 82
1.1 EC 49379 HIGGS COREY C 39 30 0 0 69
5.3 EC 39768 ROSEEOOM BILL C 31 37 0 0 68

L



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS

#2 - CASH PURSE

# 4 EV#4 - SINGLES

#3

#4

#5

#6

3/26/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

1.1 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1
1.2 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1 1
1.3 1 1 1  1 I  1 1 1 1
1.4 1 1  1 1  1 1 1 1
1.5 1 1  1 1  1 1 1 1

BC 2.1 HIGGS COREY

2.2

1

1

11 121 2519 22!

1  1

1  1

1  1

1

1

87!

1

|C

1
BC 2.3 GRAY PATRICK 1 1 1171313161 1  1 1 1 59! D
BC 2.4 ROUD SAMUEL

2.5

1

1

112

1

124 22 23 23!

1  1

1  1

1  1

I

1

92!

1

|C

1
3.1 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1 1

BC 3.2 LEUNG DAVID 1 11 117 24 22 231 1  861 1 1 )A

BC 3.3 CHAU PAUL 1 1 123 23 23 231 1  1 92! 1 |B

BC 3.4 FADDEN ALAN 1 VT 1 120 2218 21! 1  1 1 811 |C

BC 3.5 IZOV LUBEN 1 1 120 23 25 23! 1  1 91! 1 1 ^
BC 4.1 KUMAR RAJAN

4.2

1

1

1

1

120 23 24 24!

1  1

1  1

1  1

91!

1

1

1

1 ^

1
BC 4.3 WOODS GARRY 1  SV 11 120 24 22 24! 1  1 901 1 |B

BC 4.4 YURKIW HARRISON 1 112 124 23 24 24! 1  95! 1 1 |A

BC 4.5 LIN XIAO 1 1 1161719191 1  1 71! 1 1 ^



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 -

#2-CASH PURSE #4- #6-

#4 EV#4 - SINGLES 3/26/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD 1  SV 124 23 22 23! 1  1 921 1  1 ̂
BC 5.2 WHITE ROBERT 1  SV 11 123 21 19 20! 1  1 1 1  83! D
BC 5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL 1  SV 11 121 23 21 22! 1  1 87! 1  1 ^
BC 5.4WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 112 124 23 23 251 1  1 951 1  1 ^
BC 5.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 1 123 24 24 221 1  931 1 1  1'^

6.1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
6.2 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
6.3 1 1 1  1 1  1
6.4 1 1 1  1
6.5 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.1 1 1 1  1 1  I 1 1  1
7.2 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.3 1 I 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.4 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
7.5 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.1 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.2 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.3 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.4 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1
8.5 1 1 1  1 1  1 1 1  1



Trophy Report EV#4 - SINGLES

Total Shooters 16 1st 100 TARGETS

3/26/23 12:50:08 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name

BC 5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 4.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

BC 5.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 5.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD SV

BC 3.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 2.4 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 4.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 3.5 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC . 4.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY SV

BC 5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL SV

BC 2.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 3.2 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 5.2 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT SV

BC 3.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT

BC 4.5 NW 00001 LIN XIAO

BC 2.3 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK

AAA AA

93

86

95] '

92

92

91

91

90

87

71

ill
(S

87

81

kZh

83.

59

B

A

A

B

B

C

B

B

B

B

C

A

D

C

B

D

^1X> ^ TO



EV#4 - SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $8.00

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $10.67

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $8.00

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $55.00

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $26.00

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $67.34

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $10.67

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $52.34

TOTAL PAID OUT $238.02

Page 1

3/26/23 3:24:53 PM

Member # Name Tot Won



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered
No Added In This Event

! $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'A

Grp Tot Won Name

A $10.00 YURKIW HARRISON

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 24

Trap 2

$0.00 23

Trap 3

$0.00 24

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0.0024 $0.00 47 $0.00 47 $0.00 48

3/26/23 3:16:50 PM

Purse

$10.00

Added

$0.00 95



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00
No Added In This Event

Class 'B'

Grp Tot Won Name [

B $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 24

Trap 2

$0.00 23

Trap 3

$0.00 23

$10.00 3/26/23 3:16:58 PM

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

$0.00 25 $0.00 4Z $0.00 46 $0.00 48 $10.00 $0.00 95



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered i
No Added In This Event

! $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'0"

Grp Tot Won Name

C $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[  25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

$0.00 24 $0.00 22 $0.0023

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0.00 23 $0.00 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 ̂

3/26/23 3:17:09 PM

Purse

$10.00

Added

$0.00 92



EV#4 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'D'
No Added In This Event $0.00 3/26/23 3:17:21 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV#4 - SINGLES ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:20:28 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 95 $13.34

2  BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 95 $13.34

$26.68



EV#4 - SINGLES ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:20:39 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 92 $16.00

2  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 90 $10.67

$26.67



EV#4 - SINGLES ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:20:50 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group ' LEWIS

1  BC 39766 ROSEBOOM BILL 87 $8.00

2  BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 87 $8.00

3  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 86 $10.67

4  BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 83 $0.00

$26.67



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS

#2 - CASH PURSE

# 5 EV#5 - HANDICAP

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

#3

#4

25 OPTION

50 OPTION

#5 - VGC SPECIAL

#6 - CALCUTTA

3/26/23

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

BC 2.1

BC 2.2

BC 2.3

2.4

BC 2.5 ROUD SAMUEL

HIGGS COREY

LIN XIAO

GRAY PATRICK

1  5 12120

11916

11412

I

123456 11921 19201

20 241

19181

12151

85

72

53

79

21.5

20.5

20

23.5

BC

80

BC

BC

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

LEUNG DAVID

CHAU PAUL

FADDEN ALAN

IZOV LUBEN

VT

1

5

123456

11720

11812

11818

11213

I

20191 76

17161 63

18181 72

17211 63

27

26

26

27

BC

BC

BC

BC

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

KUMAR RAJAN

HALL DOUGLAS

WOODS GARRY

YURKIW HARRISON

VT

SV 1

123456

12219

11722

121 18

12317

I

22 211 84

20191

19 201 78

18 201

I

78

78

25.5

24

25

24



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5-VGC SPECIAL #7-

#2-CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6-CALCUTTA #8-

# 5 EV#6 - HANDICAP 3/26/23

Options 2 1

BC 5.1 BROTEN GERALD 1 SV 6 11418 2017! 69! !  ! ! 25.5

BC 5.2 WHITE ROBERT 1 SV 11 56 121 1919161 75! !  ! ! 26

BC 5.3 ROSEBOOM BILL 1 SV 11 5 118171417! 66! !  ! ! 27

BC 5.4 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 1123456 !19171920! 75! !  ! ! 27

BC 5.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 1 5 !22 231919! 83! !  ! ! 25

6.1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
6.2 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
6.3 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
6.4 1 1 !  ! !  ! !
6.5 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
7.1 1 1 !  ! !
7.2 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
7.3 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
7.4 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
7.5 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
8.1 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
8.2 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
8.3 1 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
8.4 1 !  ! ! !  ! !
8.5 1 1 !  ! !



Trophy Report EV#5 - HANDICAP

Total Shooters 17 1st 100 TARGETS

3/26/23 3:13:55 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 73

From 25. 19.

Squad Name To 27. 24
IL .

.5

BO 2.1 80 49379 HIGGS OOREY 1  1 1  1 21

80 4.1 80 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 1  1 1  1 1 25.5

80 5.5 80 49102 SANDHUVIKRAM 1  1 1  1 1 83 1 1 25

80 2.5 BO 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 1  1 1  1 1 1 79 1 23.5

80 4.4 80 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 1  1 1  1 1 1 78 1 24

80 4.3 80 01024 WOODS GARRY SV 1 1 1  1 1 78 1 1 25

80 4.2 80 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT 1 1 1  1 1 1 78 1 24

80 3.2 80 42064 LEUNG DAVID 1  1 1  1 1 76 1 1 27

80 5.4 80 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1  1 1  1 1 75 1 1 27

80 5.2 80 02530 WHITE ROBERT SV 1 1 1  1 1 75 1 1 26

80 3.4 80 40291 FADDEN ALAN VT 1 1 1  1 1 72 1 1 26

80 2.2 NW 00001 LIN XIAO 1  1 1  1 1 1 72 1 20.5

80 5.1 80 02044 8R0TEN GERALD SV 1 1 1  1 1 69 1 1 25.5

80 5.3 80 39768 R0SE800M BILL SV 1 1 1  1 1 66 1 1 27

80 3.5 80 45258 IZOV LU8EN 1  1 1  1 1 63 1 1 27

80 3.3 80 02484 CHAU PAUL 1  1 1  1 1 63 1 1 26

80 2.3 80 49587 GRAY PATRICK 1  1 1  1 1 1 53 1 20



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Page

3/26/23 3:34:35 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BO 49379 HIGGS COREY $66.00

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN $10.20

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $73.00

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID $12.00

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL $12.00

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $173.33

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT $9.00

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $47.53

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY $9.00

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON $29.53

Member # Name Tot Won

cAtCurTA

TOTAL PAID OUT $441.59



EV#5 - HANDICAP 3/26/23 3:27:57 PM Page 1

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered 0 $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 24.5 HIGH.GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 49440 23.5 ROUD SAMUEL 79 $20.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP 3/26/23 3:28:05 PM Page 1

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered 0 $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 42361 27 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 75 $20.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP

25 Options - Option 3-24 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4-54 Entered @ $9.00 = $36.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event $76.00

Page 1

3/26/23 3:29:00 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

27 $10.20 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 12 $0.0013 $0.0017 $6.0021 $2.40 25 $0.00 ̂ $1.80 $0.00 $0.00 63

23.5 $24.33 ROUD SAMUEL $2.00 19 $6.0021 $3.0019 $1.3320 $3.00 40 $6.00 40 $3.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 79

27 $18.53 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $2.00 19 $2.0017 $3.0019 $1.33 20 $3.60 36 $3.60 m $3.00 M $0.00 $0.00 75

24 $20.53 YURKIW HARRISON $6.00 23 $2.0017 $4.0018 $1.33 20 $3.00 40 $2.40 ̂ $1.80 38 $0.00 $0.00 78

Total Paid 25 Options $39.99

Total Paid 50 Options $33.60

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $73.59



Page 1
EV#5 - HANDICAP

Option 1-LEWIS Total Playing 9 @$10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:29:39 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 85 $18.00

2  BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 79 $12.00

$30.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP ^

Option 1-LEWIS Total Playing 9 @$10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:29:46 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 78 $9.00

2  BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 78 $9.00

3  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 76 $12.00

$30.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 9 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places 3/26/23 3:29:56 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $30.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 75 $9.00

2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 75 $9.00

3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 66 $12.00

4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 63 $0.00

$30.00



EV#5 - HANDICAP 3/26/23 3:30:51 PM

Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 10 0 $10.00 = $100.00

Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

2.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 21 20 20 24 85

4 .1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 25.5 22 19 22 21 84

5.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 25 22 23 19 19 83

2.5 BC 49440 ROOD SAMUEL 23.5 19 21 19 20 79

4.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24 23 17 18 20 78

5.2 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 26 21 19 19 16 75

5.4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 27 19 17 19 20 75

3.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 18 18 18 18 72

5.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 27 18 17 14 17 66

3.5 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27 12 13 17 21 63

u '\J

^  A



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Special Event Entries

Page 1

Mem # Name YGD

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 23.5

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 26

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 27

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27

Mem # Name

secf

YGD BUYER

^ (30

HA ̂  ̂ 3

i s?



EV#5 - HANDICAP

Special Event - Option 6

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $60.00

Buyers Total $57.00

Shooter

3/26/23 3:32:24 PM Page 1

CALCUTTA Total Playing 6 0 10.00 - 1 Places

$117.00

Score Shooter Buyer

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 79 $29.25

$29.25

$87.75

$87.75



Earned Yardage Report For: EV#5 - HANDICAP 3/26/23 3:36:29 PM

TRAPS 1-4 Total Shooters: 17

PITA# ATA# Name
Punch Old New Score Punch

S  BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 323 ALBERTA ST NEW WESTMINSTER BC 0.5 21 21.5 85 Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score



HIGH OVERALL

Mem# Name

VGC MARCH 25-26 2023 PITA

Special AAA AA

3/26/23 3:38:16 PM

A B C

Page 1

D  Start Class

BC BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 1  1 1 1  436 1 1 1 1  A
BC BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1  1 1 1  1 434 1 1 1  B
BC BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 1  1 1 1  1 1 429 1 1  c
BC BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 1  1 1 1  426 1 1 1 1  A
BC BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 1  1 1 1  1 425 1 1 1  B
BC BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 1  1 1 1  1 1 404 1 1  c
BC BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 1  SV 1 1 1  1 395 1 1 1  B
BC BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 1  SV 1 1 1  1 378 1 1 1  B
BC NW 00001 LIN XIAO 1  1 1 1  1 359 1 1 1  B
BC BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 290 1 D



Payoff Report For V

VGC MARCH 25-26 2023 PITA

Shooter Name

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

NW 00001 LIN XIAO

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 49879 SHEVERDIN VIKTOR

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

3/26/2023 3:47:42 PM

Daily Payoff Report

Page 1

$26.00

$110.00

$10.20

$117.00

$32.67

$26.00

$50.67

$423.90

$26.00

$22.00

$95.00

$301.57

$40.34

$171.27

S\Jinmary

Total $1452.62

$79.99 25 Opts

$60.60 50 Opts

$90.00 Purse

$0.00 Added

$0.00 0th Add

$0.00 Miller

$585.00 SpcAdd

$70.00 YdgPur

$0.00 SpcPur

$0.00 PerPur

$0.00 Other

$0.00 Wolfe

$390.03

$0.00 Lewis 2

$0.00 HOP

$0.00 State HOP

$0.00 Six Way

$60.00 Other 2

$29.25 SpcEvt

$87.75 Buyer

$0.00 G Purse

$0.00 Pord

$0.00 Refund




